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Woodbridge (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Wigwoss Dr

Auction Opens. Wed, Nov 11 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

Title

Dishes

Glassware

Teacups, Saucers and Teapots
Decor

Matching Bookcases

Pyrex Coffee Maker And Carafes
Blue Mountain Pottery And Soapstone Lot
Frames And Prints

Floral Decor

Small Appliances

Toys And Games

Movies And Music

Books And Magazines
Sewing And Knitting
Fireplace And Holidays Decor
Kitchenware

Glassware

Vintage Pyrex

Dishes And Glassware
Assorted Kitchenware And More
Bathroom Sundries

Purses And More

Electronics And Office
Costume Jewelry And More
Vintage Furniture

Vintage Dresser

Sports Equipment

Brass Bed And Tables
OfficeAnd TV Trays

Music And Electronics
Christmas Decor

Christmas Decor

Chest And Fireplace Utensils

12

Auction Closes. Wed, Nov 18 12:00pm ET

Lot

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066

Title

Chest

Vintage Suitcases

Retro Sofa Set

3pcs Retro Sofa And Chairs
Sofabed

Coffee Table And Lamps
Teak Sideboard

Blue Mountain Pottery And Decor

Books And Floor Lamp
Appliances and Kitchenware
Books And Bookcase
Kitchenware

Kitchenware

Table And Chairs
Appliances And Enamelware
Cabinet

Vintage Coffee Table
Clocks

Dehumidifier And More
Sports Equipment

Household Hardware and Sundries

Dishes And Decor
Cookware
Knitting Machine

Patio Chairs, Cushions and More

Vintage Projector And Screen
Vintage Smith Corona

Elna Sewing Machine
Wooden Headboard

Teak Tables

Vintage Chairs

Bookcases, Driftwood and Kettle

Small Appliances



Lot

0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076

04/24/24 09:01:38

Title

Bath and Beauty

Lamps

GE Microwave And Trays
Kitchen Utensils

Garden Equipment and Supplies
Tools And Garden

Stroller, Bike, Toddler's Bed
Vintage Skis

Kenmore Fridge

Dresser with 9 drawers and mirror,

Itemsare asis, whereis and adisposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

