Woodbridge (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Wigwoss Dr

Auction Opens: Wed, Nov 11 5:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0001	Dishes
0002	Glassware
0003	Teacups, Saucers and Teapots
0004	Decor
0005	Matching Bookcases
0006	Pyrex Coffee Maker And Carafes
0007	Blue Mountain Pottery And Soapstone Lot
0008	Frames And Prints
0009	Floral Decor
0010	Small Appliances
0011	Toys And Games
0012	Movies And Music
0013	Books And Magazines
0014	Sewing And Knitting
0015	Fireplace And Holidays Decor
0016	Kitchenware
0017	Glassware
0018	Vintage Pyrex
0019	Dishes And Glassware
0020	Assorted Kitchenware And More
0021	Bathroom Sundries
0022	Purses And More
0023	Electronics And Office
0024	Costume Jewelry And More
0025	Vintage Furniture
0026	Vintage Dresser
0027	Sports Equipment
0028	Brass Bed And Tables
	Office And TV Trays
0030	Music And Electronics
	Christmas Decor
	Christmas Decor
0033	Chest And Fireplace Utensils

Auction Closes: Wed, Nov 18 12:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0034	Chest
0035	Vintage Suitcases
0036	Retro Sofa Set
0037	3pcs Retro Sofa And Chairs
0038	Sofabed
0039	Coffee Table And Lamps
0040	Teak Sideboard
0041	Blue Mountain Pottery And Decor
0042	Books And Floor Lamp
0043	Appliances and Kitchenware
0044	Books And Bookcase
0045	Kitchenware
0046	Kitchenware
0047	Table And Chairs
0048	Appliances And Enamelware
0049	Cabinet
0050	Vintage Coffee Table
0051	Clocks
0052	Dehumidifier And More
0053	Sports Equipment
0054	Household Hardware and Sundries
0055	Dishes And Decor
0056	Cookware
0057	Knitting Machine
0058	Patio Chairs, Cushions and More
0059	Vintage Projector And Screen
0060	Vintage Smith Corona
0061	Elna Sewing Machine
0062	Wooden Headboard
0063	Teak Tables
0064	Vintage Chairs
0065	Bookcases, Driftwood and Kettle
0066	Small Appliances

Lot	Title
0067	Bath and Beauty
0068	Lamps
0069	GE Microwave And Trays
0070	Kitchen Utensils
0071	Garden Equipment and Supplies
0072	Tools And Garden
0073	Stroller, Bike, Toddler's Bed
0074	Vintage Skis
0075	Kenmore Fridge
0076	Dresser with 9 drawers and mirror,

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see <u>this link for more information</u>. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **maxsold.com**